
令和５年度　山口市卓球選手権大会

令和６年１月２１日

山口リフレッシュパーク

■1位トーナメント

江藤千代子
彌源治洋子

鴻南卓球クラブ

平田リチ子
宮﨑結花

小郡クラブ

高橋瑞希
吉田七海

山口中央高校

中村恵美
深野里彩

あすなろクラブ

草野由記子
草野菜乙子

あすなろクラブ

山崎和子
林谷由江

あすなろクラブ

岡部佳奈
重安七穂

山口市役所

7

4

5

6

一般女子ダブルス　＜試合結果＞
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■2位トーナメント

大野由美
兼富彩乃

あすなろクラブ

山本陽彩
村田結萌

山口中央高校

吉藤紀代子
中村和子

あすなろクラブ

中村真由美
山本久美子

白石卓球クラブ

あすなろクラブ

田中千代乃
藤川薫

山口高校

内山紀美絵
藤本真理

鴻南卓球クラブ

龍田智恵
龍田菜々美

あすなろクラブ

1

2

3

7

4

5

6

3-1

2-1

2-2

1-3

1-2

1-1

■3位トーナメント

中嶋田真子
中嶋田莉子

TEAM ZERO-1 Jr.

あすなろクラブ

松永節子
森重明美

あすなろクラブ

小島町子
清水世津子

白石卓球クラブ

田嶋清恵
吉岡聡子

山口県庁

田中千代子
岡本彰子

あすなろクラブ

瀬川千倖
山田芽依

山口中央高校

村中真理子
伹見淳子

あすなろクラブ

1

2
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